WARNING
WARNING
SINGLE LEG
SIZE ON STRAIGHT
LIFT
7/32
9/32
3/8

B6E30 6,700 5,300 13,400
13,500 10,800 27,000
B6E90 21,400 17,100 42,800
B6E120 27,000 21,600 54,000
B6E150 33,600 26,800 67,200
B6E180 42,800 34,200 85,600
B6E240 54,000 43,200 108,000
B6E360 79,000 63,200 158,000
B6E600 135,100 108,000 270,000
B6E800 168,300 134,600 336,600
B6E1000 229,500 183,600 459,000
B6E60
CAPACITIES IN LBS.
Vertical Choker Basket
Code
KEN20K 20,000 16,000 40,000
KEN25K 25,000 20,000 50,000
KEN30K 30,000 24,000 60,000
KEN40K 40,000 32,000 80,000
KEN50K 50,000 40,000 100,000
KEN60K 60,000 48,000 120,000
KEN70K 70,000 56,000 140,000
KEN80K 80,000 64,000 160,000
KEN90K 90,000 72,000 180,000
KEN100K 100,000 80,000 200,000
KEN125K 125,000 100,000 250,000
KEN150K 150,000 120,000 300,000
KEN175K 175,000 140,000 350,000
KEN200K 200,000 160,000 400,000
Endless
Code
Vertical Choker Basket
CAPACITIES IN LBS.